## 15-065-20945-00-00

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Mak Mai:

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Make Required Affidavit	reīĂ	Graham	Co		2000		
Mail or Deliver Report to	Locat	Granam Lon as "NE	wolway.	unty, sec	- 27 Twp.	8 Rge. 23	
Conservation Division		FON 69 14E	uor und v	Z OF TOO!	tage from	lines	
State Corporation Comm.	· Lease	SW SE SE Lease Owner A. Scott Ritchie					
245 North Water	Lease	the local designation of the local designation	lson	CICCNIE	Printernally we discount to the major half present to the	A B A A CO	
Wichita, KS 67202		VI elle			ellar completates desputates antipostation projectives expressionales	Well No. 1	
9 9	Charac	ter of We	Sulte 95 11 (Comp	00 - 125 N Dieted as	. Market, Oil, Gas	Wichita, KS 672	
	Deta K	ell compl	on An I	D	ry Hole	or white the state of the state	
67	Applic	ation for	erea		10-14		
entranti	Applic	ation for	pluggii	R TITEO	10-14	THE PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	- Pluggi	ng commen	red red	abbrove	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
4000 G	Pluggi	ng comple	ted		<u>10-14</u>		
	Reason	for aband	donment	of well o	10-14	ng formation	
	and the second s					territorio de la constante de	
	2					last production	
Locale well correctly on above Section Pics	Was per	rmission o	btained	from the	Conservat	The state of the s	
Name of Conservation Agent	its age	ents befor	e plugg	ing was co	ommenced?	Vec	
Name of Conservation Agent where Producing formation	saboraraen	braggrag	or this	well Gi	lbert Bal	thazor	
Show depth and thickness of a	Les en est	oth to top	В	ottom	Total De	pth of Well3775	
	ill water, Oll	L and gas	formatio	ons.		the same and same	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS							
FORMATION		And the second s	- Office of a state of the stat			CASING RECORD	
TOTAL TON	CONTENT	. FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT	
Surface Pipe	All control markets are broken to read the responsible on the second processing of the second processing and the second processing of the second p	Constitution or physical property and the second state of the seco					
entimentocamentalisticales sentrocamentalistical and an analysis and an	Name of the same and control for any annual set of the same of the	Control of the Contro	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	8 5/8"	220'	0'	
Control of the Contro	Carried and Supering States and Supering State	CO MATERIAL METABOLIST CONTROL	Willes State William Control State (State )	Control of the Contro		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
Describe in detail the man was placed and the method or		Marining C. 2007 September 1988 September 1984 September 1984 September 1984 September 1984 September 1984 Sep	and the country and the country of t		And the second s	District of the second of the	
was placed and the method or plugs were used, state the chafeet for each plug was set	lug set		on prac	ed, from		feet to	
2nd plug was set	@ 200' w//0 st	acks cemen	t	Charles was the second of the second		The state of the s	
3rd plug was set	@ 40' w/10 sag	cks comen	<u> </u>	are cargonization and the confidence of the conf			
	and you provide the second	oko cement	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		YFD MISSIO		
pungkin geregaan nemen in men nemen salah salah menganan nemen kanangan nemen			The second of th	RECENTATION OCT	VED COMMISSION		
Consideration and the contraction of the contractio		Consideration of the Constant of Constant of the Constant of t	No.	WIE COUNTY	- 1704 -	Parassiminary resident and the second	
Security of the security of th	And the state of the second distribution of the			120	3 J. B. L.	And the state of t	
Black Control and Anniel Control of the Control of			Committee of the second	21115		and the state of t	
(If additional Name of Plugging Contractor			TOTAL TO WITE THE PARTY OF THE	a=D1	ATION MAIS		
(If additional	description i	s necessa	rv. use	BACK CONSEN	GILLO KOND	A contraction of the contraction	
Name of Plugging Contractor D	reiling Oil,	Inc.	,	DION OIVE	mrs sueer	(2)22	
	Explanation of the second seco		The state of the s		L.	U GG /	
CALVERS					getterste der steelspielige gestelspielige der steelspielige geventerer betyde person On med for en helpe der for der till general geventerer som med en seen freig till steelspielige steelspielig		
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY	OFE11i					
I, Joseph A. Hess, Sec. Tr of the above-described well, be		CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRES	s (employe	of our	, s	S.	
of the above-described well, be the facts, statements, and matt as filed and that the	ing first dul	y sworn o	n oath.	on our days.	r) or (ow	ner or operator)	
the facts, statements, and matt as filed and that the same are	ers herein co	ntained a	nd the 1	og of the	ar i nave	knowledge of	
as filed and that the same are	true and corr	ect. So	nelp me	God.	anove-de;	scribed well	
	(Signa			<i>7.</i> .		1	
	(DIGITA)	rure)		6 A > les	r	•	
		JOS	EPH A. F	IESS, HAYS	, KS 6760	1	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO be	fore me this	•		(Ad	dress)		
		21st	day of	_October			
			7,2-1	. <i>Q</i>	-		
My commission expires Novembe		<u> </u>	<u> XIII</u>	a Da	gall	-	
Novembe Novembe	r 17, 1980.	Cecil:	La Basga			ry Public.	
	Control of the contro		CE	CILIA BASGALI	Ĺ		
			M	OTARY PURITO			
		K.	cus.	County, Kansa	s		

## DREILING OIL, INC.

Victoria, Kansas 67671

13-065-20945-00-0

Company	A. Scott Ritchie WELL LOG Suite 950 - 125 N. Market Wichita, KS 67202	i Sec. 27	Twp. 8	Rng. 23
Farm	Wilson No. 1	Location	SW SE SE	
Total Depth	3,775	County	Graham	
Comm.	10-8-77 Comp. 10-14-77	Elevation:	2214	K. B.
Contractor	Dreiling Oil, Inc.		2211	D. <b>F</b> .
	Rt. #1 Victoria, KS 67671	· eregal	2209	G. R.
	Casing Record Cement Record	i Produc	tion:	And the second
	220' - 8 5/8" 170 sacks ce	ment D&	A	V 1

## Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

0'.	10! Sand
10!	1415' Shale
1415'	1628' Sand
1628'	1878' Red Bed & Shale
1878'	1914' Anhydrite 10 music
1914'	2858' Shale
2858'	3550' Shale & Lime
3550 <b>'</b>	3696' Lime
3696	3775' Lime & Shale
3775	T.D.

STATE OF KANSAS)

)ss

COUNTY OF ELLIS)

I, Joseph A. Hess, Secretary Treasurer of Dreiling Oil, Inc., upon oath states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy from the Daily Drilling Report from the Wilson #1.

JOSEPH A. HESS

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of October, 1977.

CECILA BASCALL MUTARY PUBLIC SAID CHANGE, KANAGE Cecilia Basgall Notary Public

My appointment expires: November 17, 1980.